
Team Standing
Meet: PennState_Illinois_012718
Date: 1/27/2018

Page: 1
1/27/2018 6:01pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final
 1 Illinois  71.400  64.900  70.300  71.850  67.400  66.650 412.500
 2 Penn State  70.800  63.050  67.600  68.800  69.850  65.800 405.900
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Team Results Detail
Meet: PennState_Illinois_012718 Page: 1
Date: 1/27/2018 1/27/2018 5:59pm

Illinois Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 130 Bobby Baker  14.400  14.650  14.600  13.550
 131 Tyson Bull  12.250  13.450  14.500
 132 Alex Diab  14.800  14.700  13.900  11.850
 133 Max Diab  13.900  13.250  14.400
 134 Joel Diaz  13.650  13.950  13.400
 137 Johnny Jacobson  14.050  14.050  14.100  13.350
 140 Jordan Kovach  13.750  13.250  13.150
 141 Jacob Light  13.800  14.850
 142 Blake Martin  12.200  11.850
 143 Harry McLellan  13.500
 145 Tommy Mistretta  12.400  13.300
 146 Brandon Ngai  14.550
 149 Sebastian Quiana  14.500  12.900
 150 Andreas Silbermann  11.250
 152 Ross Thompson  13.400

Totals:  71.400  64.900  70.300  71.850  67.400  66.650 412.500

Penn State Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround
 100 Jack Baldwin  12.750
 102 Brayden Borromeo  12.900
 103 Michael Burns  10.550  13.500  13.450  13.250
 105 Colin Coates  12.450
 106 Benjamin Cooperman  12.650  13.200
 107 Alex Frack  11.950  14.000  12.800
 109 Isaac Hammett  12.900
 111 Stephen Nedoroscik  13.250
 112 Brennan Pantazis  14.350  13.850  13.800
 115 Chris Sands  14.300  14.050  13.100  12.850
 117 Greg Tamargo  12.950  13.800  13.950
 118 Alex Thomason  11.550
 119 Wyatt Tyndall  14.350  13.800  14.150  12.450
 121 Sam Zakutney  14.150  11.300  13.050  13.300  14.450  14.450  80.700
 122 Joshua Smith  13.650  13.900

Totals:  70.800  63.050  67.600  68.800  69.850  65.800 405.900

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: PennState_Illinois_012718
Date: 1/27/2018

Page: 1
1/27/2018 4:45pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  132 Alex Diab Illinois  14.800
  2  149 Sebastian Quiana Illinois  14.500
  3  130 Bobby Baker Illinois  14.400
  4  119 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  14.350
  4  112 Brennan Pantazis Penn State  14.350
  6  115 Chris Sands Penn State  14.300
  7  121 Sam Zakutney Penn State  14.150
  8  133 Max Diab Illinois  13.900
  9  141 Jacob Light Illinois  13.800
 10  140 Jordan Kovach Illinois  13.750
 11  122 Joshua Smith Penn State  13.650
 12  117 Greg Tamargo Penn State  12.950
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Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: PennState_Illinois_012718
Date: 1/27/2018

Page: 1
1/27/2018 4:45pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  146 Brandon Ngai Illinois  14.550
  2  143 Harry McLellan Illinois  13.500
  3  111 Stephen Nedoroscik Penn State  13.250
  4  100 Jack Baldwin Penn State  12.750
  5  106 Benjamin Cooperman Penn State  12.650
  6  105 Colin Coates Penn State  12.450
  7  145 Tommy Mistretta Illinois  12.400
  8  131 Tyson Bull Illinois  12.250
  9  142 Blake Martin Illinois  12.200
 10  107 Alex Frack Penn State  11.950
 11  121 Sam Zakutney Penn State  11.300
 12  150 Andreas Silbermann Illinois  11.250
 13  103 Michael Burns Penn State  10.550
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: PennState_Illinois_012718
Date: 1/27/2018

Page: 1
1/27/2018 5:26pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  132 Alex Diab Illinois  14.700
  2  130 Bobby Baker Illinois  14.650
  3  115 Chris Sands Penn State  14.050
  3  137 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  14.050
  5  117 Greg Tamargo Penn State  13.800
  6  134 Joel Diaz Illinois  13.650
  7  103 Michael Burns Penn State  13.500
  8  140 Jordan Kovach Illinois  13.250
  8  133 Max Diab Illinois  13.250
 10  106 Benjamin Cooperman Penn State  13.200
 11  121 Sam Zakutney Penn State  13.050
 12  109 Isaac Hammett Penn State  12.900
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: PennState_Illinois_012718
Date: 1/27/2018

Page: 1
1/27/2018 5:18pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  141 Jacob Light Illinois  14.850
  2  130 Bobby Baker Illinois  14.600
  3  133 Max Diab Illinois  14.400
  4  137 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  14.050
  5  117 Greg Tamargo Penn State  13.950
  5  134 Joel Diaz Illinois  13.950
  7  122 Joshua Smith Penn State  13.900
  7  132 Alex Diab Illinois  13.900
  9  112 Brennan Pantazis Penn State  13.850
 10  119 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  13.800
 11  121 Sam Zakutney Penn State  13.300
 12  102 Brayden Borromeo Penn State  12.900
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: PennState_Illinois_012718
Date: 1/27/2018

Page: 1
1/27/2018 6:00pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  121 Sam Zakutney Penn State  14.450
  2  119 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  14.150
  3  137 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  14.100
  4  107 Alex Frack Penn State  14.000
  5  112 Brennan Pantazis Penn State  13.800
  6  103 Michael Burns Penn State  13.450
  6  131 Tyson Bull Illinois  13.450
  8  134 Joel Diaz Illinois  13.400
  9  145 Tommy Mistretta Illinois  13.300
 10  140 Jordan Kovach Illinois  13.150
 11  115 Chris Sands Penn State  13.100
 12  149 Sebastian Quiana Illinois  12.900
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Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: PennState_Illinois_012718
Date: 1/27/2018

Page: 1
1/27/2018 6:00pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  131 Tyson Bull Illinois  14.500
  2  121 Sam Zakutney Penn State  14.450
  3  130 Bobby Baker Illinois  13.550
  4  152 Ross Thompson Illinois  13.400
  5  137 Johnny Jacobson Illinois  13.350
  6  103 Michael Burns Penn State  13.250
  7  115 Chris Sands Penn State  12.850
  8  107 Alex Frack Penn State  12.800
  9  119 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  12.450
 10  142 Blake Martin Illinois  11.850
 10  132 Alex Diab Illinois  11.850
 12  118 Alex Thomason Penn State  11.550
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All-Around Results
Meet: PennState_Illinois_012718
Date: 1/27/2018

Page: 1
1/27/2018 6:00pm

Place Num Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1  121 Sam Zakutney PSU  14.150  11.300  13.050  13.300  14.450  14.450  80.700
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